
 
ABLD 2019 Annual Meeting Participants 

Name Institution Email Address 
Marcella Barnhart University of Pennsylvania bmarcell@wharton.upenn.edu 
Bernard Bizimana HEC Montréal bernard.bizimana@hec.ca 
Jennifer Boettcher Georgetown University boettcher@georgetown.edu 
Karen Chapman University of Alabama kchapman@bruno.cba.ua.edu 
Hilary Craiglow Vanderbilt University hilary.craiglow@owen.vanderbilt.edu 
Zaida Diaz University of Maryland zdiaz@umd.edu 
Carol Doyle* Northwestern University c-doyle4@northwestern.edu 
Michael Enyart University of Wisconsin mgenyart@facstaff.wisc.edu 
Alicia Estes New York University alicia.estes@nyu.edu 
David Ernsthausen University of North Carolina David_Ernsthausen@unc.edu 
Greg Fleming University of Chicago gdf@uchicago.edu 
Sean Forbes University of Toronto forbes@rotman.utoronto.ca 
Bob Hebert Wake Forest University hebertb@wfu.edu 
Erla Heyns Purdue University eheyns@purdue.edu 
Angela Horne University of California, Los Angeles ahorne@library.ucla.edu 
Arlyne Jackson Boston University ajac@bu.edu 
Susan Kendrick** Cornell University sfk23@cornell.edu  
André Lohisse** Université Paris-Dauphine andre.lohisse@dauphine.psl.eu 
Tom Marini University of Virginia MariniT@darden.virginia.edu 
Elizabeth Marshall Western University emarsha3@uwo.ca 
Emily Miles* Babson College emiles@babson.edu 
Anna Milholland* College of William and Mary anna.milholland@mason.wm.edu 
Sandy Miller Southern Methodist University slmiller@smu.edu 
Pete Pietraszewski** University of Notre Dame bpietras@nd.edu  
Jane Quigley* Dartmouth College jane.quigley@dartmouth.edu 
Melissa Rivosecchi** McGill University melissa.rivosecchi@mcgill.ca  
Hilary Schiraldi University of California, Berkeley hschiral@library.berkeley.edu 
Corey Seeman University of Michigan cseeman@umich.edu 
Shikha Sharma Massachusetts Institute of Technology sharmash@mit.edu 
Christina Sheley Indiana University cmwilkin@indiana.edu 
Gregor Smart** Boston Public Library gsmart@bpl.org 
Rebecca Smith University of Illinois becky@illinois.edu 
Jason Sokoloff University of Washington jksok@uw.edu 
Ryan Splenda Carnegie Mellon University rsplenda@andrew.cmu.edu 
Christina Sylka University of British Columbia christina.sylka@ubc.ca 
Meg Trauner Duke University mtrauner@duke.edu 
Erin Wachowicz Yale University erin.wachowicz@yale.edu 
Laura Walesby Michigan State University leavitt9@msu.edu 
Deb Wallace Harvard Business School dwallace@hbs.edu  
Loretta Wallace University of Texas l.wallace@austin.utexas.edu 
Eve Wider University of Pittsburgh ewider@pitt.edu 
Julie Williamsen** Stanford University jwilliamsen@stanford.edu 
Diane Zabel Pennsylvania State University dxz2@psu.edu 

 

*New member 

**Guest 
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